
Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2023 2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 4 clubs)
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name State nat. flag availabl

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
EGF SOLNA ST KAZ 3
JFK JÄRFÄLLA ST SWE 1
TREKANTEN KØBENHA DEN 1
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2023 2024

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name club flag

1 99999 ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF S
1 99999 ENGSTEDT Albert ÄFK ST
1 99999 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKA
1 99999 IVACS Milán EGF S
1 99999 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK ST
1 99999 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ
1 99999 PAGARIA Riaan EGF S
1 99999 RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK ST
1 99999 SILFVANDER VIBERG ÄFK ST
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Overall number of participants: 9
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2023 2024

Formula of the competition
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9 fencers

1 poules: round

9 fencers
1 poule of 9
Separation by : clubs
9 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 9 fencers

Direct tableau
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2023 2024

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ  V  V  1  0  3  V  0  0 0,375 -7 16 6
ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF S  1  V  2  0  0  0  0  0 0,125 -21 7 8
PAGARIA Riaan EGF S  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0,000 -30 2 9
ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKA  V  V  V  V  2 V2 1  1 0,625 6 22 4
JAKAB Vincent ÄFK ST  V  V  V  3  3  V  1  1 0,500 7 24 5
SILFVANDER VIBERG ÄFK ST  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 32 1
ENGSTEDT Albert ÄFK ST  1  V  V  0  1  1  0  2 0,250 -9 13 7
IVACS Milán EGF S  V  V  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,875 22 30 2
RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK ST  V  V  V V2 V  3  V  1 0,750 14 26 3
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2023 2024

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SILFVANDER VIBER ÄFK ST 1,000 18 32 qualifier
2 IVACS Milán EGF S 0,875 22 30 qualifier
3 RAZUVAEV Valenti ÄFK ST 0,750 14 26 qualifier
4 ERIKSSON Sylveste TREKA 0,625 6 22 qualifier
5 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK ST 0,500 7 24 qualifier
6 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ 0,375 -7 16 qualifier
7 ENGSTEDT Albert ÄFK ST 0,250 -9 13 qualifier
8 ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF S 0,125 -21 7 qualifier
9 PAGARIA Riaan EGF S 0,000 -30 2 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SILFVANDER VIBER ÄFK ST 1,000 18 32 qualifier
2 IVACS Milán EGF S 0,875 22 30 qualifier
3 RAZUVAEV Valenti ÄFK ST 0,750 14 26 qualifier
4 ERIKSSON Sylveste TREKA 0,625 6 22 qualifier
5 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK ST 0,500 7 24 qualifier
6 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ 0,375 -7 16 qualifier
7 ENGSTEDT Albert ÄFK ST 0,250 -9 13 qualifier
8 ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF S 0,125 -21 7 qualifier
9 PAGARIA Riaan EGF S 0,000 -30 2 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-02-10 15:38 - Page 7



Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2023 2024 page 1/1

1 SILFVANDER VIBERG ÄFK STO

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 PAGARIA Riaan EGF SOL

8 ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF SOL 10/2

5 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK STO

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKAN

3 RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK STO

14 ---------

11 ---------

6 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄRF

7 ENGSTEDT Albert ÄFK STO

10 ---------

15 ---------

2 IVACS Milán EGF SOL

SILFVANDER VIBERG 

Tableau of 8

ALIMBAYEV Tamir
10/2

JAKAB Vincent

ERIKSSON Sylvester
10/1

RAZUVAEV Valentin

ÖSTERGREN Elliot
10/2

ENGSTEDT Albert

IVACS Milán
10/3

SILFVANDER VIBERG 

Semi-finals

ERIKSSON Sylvester

10/3

RAZUVAEV Valentin

IVACS Milán

10/7

SILFVANDER VIBERG 

Final

IVACS Milán

10/9
SILFVANDER VIBERG 
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1 SILFVANDER VIBERG ÄFK STO

Tableau of 8

8 ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF SOL 10/2

5 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK STO

4 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKAN 10/1

3 RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK STO

6 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄRF 10/2

7 ENGSTEDT Albert ÄFK STO

2 IVACS Milán EGF SOL 10/3

SILFVANDER VIBERG 

Semi-finals

ERIKSSON Sylvester
10/3

RAZUVAEV Valentin

IVACS Milán
10/7

SILFVANDER VIBERG 

Final

IVACS Milán

10/9
SILFVANDER VIBERG 
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 SILFVANDER VIBER ÄFK ST
2 IVACS Milán EGF S
3 ERIKSSON Sylveste TREKA
3 RAZUVAEV Valenti ÄFK ST
5 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK ST
6 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ
7 ENGSTEDT Albert ÄFK ST
8 ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF S
9 PAGARIA Riaan EGF S
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2023 2024

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

GRANÉR Emma D SWE 0 1 0
HEDLUND Malin D SWE 0 1 1
KRÖCKEL Emil N SWE 0 0 1
LUNDGREN Vilgot D SWE 0 2 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-02-10 15:38 - Page 11


